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FIYU LOCK Federlamelle
Bearbeitung

Material:Stück

Toleranzklasse m

M1:1

Profilnut - Fläche

Nut - Kante

A

A

B

B

Schnitt A-A

Schnitt B-B

69,6( )

O
6

7
,5

19 **

19 **

3

79
,8

14

1
4

3,5min.

R 50,2

Bohrung optional

** ... >/= 16 mm
* ... 1,5 bei 16 mm Plattendicke
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FIYU LOCK Federlamelle
Einbau

Material:Stück

Toleranzklasse m

A

A

Schnitt A-A

60

1
4

1
4

120

7
9

M1:1

1
9

6
0

19

Spannschraube
M5x13
ISK 2,5

9,59,5


